IP Surveillance
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
VPort 364A Series
Superior video performance, 4-channel H.264/MJPEG
industrial video encoders
The VPort 364A 4-channel industrial video encoder with H.264
video compression algorithm provides the best video quality on the
market, but with a smaller bandwidth requirement than other video

IP Surveillance
2 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Apr. 18, 2016. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
• VPort 364A video encoder
• 2 5-pin terminal blocks for 2 power inputs
and 2 relay outputs
• 1 8-pin terminal block for 4 DIs
• 1 5-pin terminal block for the RS-
232/422/485 PTZ control port
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Documentation and software CD
• Warranty card
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temp. Range
(0 to 60°C)
Wide Temp. Range
(-40 to 75°C)
10/100/1000
BaseT(X)
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
VPort 364A VPort 364A-T 1 – –
VPort 364A-M-SC VPort 364A-M-SC-T – 1 –
VPort 364A-S-SC VPort 364A-S-SC-T – – 1
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
SoftNVR-IA: 64-channel IP surveillance software for industrial automation applications
DR-4524: 45W/2A, 24 VDC power supply, with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A, 24 VDC power supply, with universal 85 to 264 VAC input